3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFQS
@ . ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER B ECR-18-006629 01MAY2018 |MEH | JDG
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TRETETNTEE TTERTEED
C ECR-19-001507 29JAN2019 | TB CT
22667161 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL D | ECR-21-002179 orte02l | F7 | T
22667162 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266716-1 C TERMINATING UNIT MECHANICAL
] ] SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266716-2 D TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266716-1 C TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266716-2 D TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2266716-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - P - - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
WIRE 11 80 wm [ 0717 F - T 1] -] - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] 0 - -] - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED [248
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (73 B 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
A08-35047 = B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION 3\ - | | 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 150 |- | | 1 1 1 1 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 150 WIRE STRIP LENGTH g:,:* =T INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : | L - p 1] 2119980-1  MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
~ = -] w |- 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 4 60-4 60 mm [ . IN] Qﬁ
-] - t 1] -] - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
1.00°4.60 m L. T51° 2 TERMINAL ’ ’ i T L1 | - | - | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 118
TERMINAL 12048074 VERSION T REV 01 - APPLI CAT ON A : ; , nony, -
APPL | CAT ON SPECTEICATION ) ) /N t ol -] - ] 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
SPECTFICATION 12048074 VERSION 11 REV 03 - - | | - - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17
T P TERMINALS APPLIED - NN 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL | CABLE DIAMETER - Lypry - - 1752353-3 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 17
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER 286866 1 12048074 2113677-1 12129926 B1.29-1.170 - [ O I 19071680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
286866 12048074 2113677-1 12129926 @1.29-1.10 286866 -2 15326225 2113677-2 10720769 @1.29-1.10 - | REF | REF JREF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
286866-72 15326225 2113677-2 10720769 G1.29-1.70 286866-3 15366078 15722771 12048087 G1.29-1.70 - | | W W W W 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
286866-3 15366078 1572277-1 12048087 B1.29-1.170 1572277-2 15324974 B1.20-1.70 R 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
1572277-2 15324974 B1.20-1.70 16423711 12048086 $2.03-2.85 B 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
16423711 12048086 B2.03-2.85 286867-2 15324973 B2.03-2.85 B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
286867-2 15324973 B2.03-2.85 286867-9 15324976 B1.60-2.15 - | | 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
286867-5 15324976 D1.60-2.15 2025294~ 1 15324973 @2.03-2.85 . > > 0 0 ) ) 2168078- 1 SCREW. DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 166
2025294~ 15324973 B2.03-2.85 15573931 15324976 B1.60-2.15 N T T R R AT 5168083-2  ISCR._ SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 ¥ 8.0 760
15573931 15324976 B1.60-2.15 1949554 - 1 15393249 B1.60-2.15 B I ERF T R R 5180275 1SCR HEX HD CAP M4 X 6.0 T59
1949.04- 1 15393249 P1.60-2.15 SN - | 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT @9 ||Crlvr neiens WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT @ ||l neicnn [ C Vv Pt 1998685 1 [PAWL, FEED 1 26
S17E r=0 | mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING S17E r=0 | mm [INCH] & REFERENCE SETTING Sy A A a4 44| 21680833 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |54
1. 00mm? 1 A45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 6.5 0. 85mm? . 27+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 8.3 e le el 2168083-3 |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |93
0.75mm?2 1.354/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 7.5 0.50mm? [ 114/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 9.9 ; | | Ly | | 2018030~ | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 oy
B 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
[ 1] -l b2l ] o2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
- | - 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁx RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] T 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
1?& REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND SR . 16055151 (RAW ASSEMBLY, oF ALANIIC 44
CTORAGE OF APPLICATOR. : B 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
B 3-1752356-4 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 o o 212 2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 1733
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. T T T2 2 T2 | 2 | 728449628 [SPACER. CYLINDRICAL STRIP GUIDE 130
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | R 1 1 28449921 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | | 1 1 1 1 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ,
A ARG T T T T T Fesiss ISR, SR o O Rl T ST 1
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - - , , RoHS, |
UAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING ST TS 1180262 TWASHER. TLAT REG W4 0
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/tE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER R R T 5119533-1  |STRIPPER. STDE FFED g
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, NCC T T T T 2719806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 13
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -t 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
/I\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNTQUE CUSTOMER S L N O O A B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [ —
REQUIREMENT. 1T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE N - e ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED - -
APPLICATION WITHIN THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURERCIS SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY 1 N L o S168707- ] FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO | W 2 |2 1T W W 0-1633928-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER’S APPLICATION A N N R I T B 3-040641-8 |SPACER 7
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR - —— .
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM
FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC R 2-2119781-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM T B R B > 538011-1 |BLOCK CRINPER SPACER A
REQUIREMENT . ,
NN E 3-1633965-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
B 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N2 2 b ] 1] 8-1633664-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-770-72|-71]-52-51] -2 [ -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
RS T R A R N LSV IGYTY 1OMAR2015 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K ) HUANG TE Connectivi J(y
CHK TOMAR2015 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD TOMAR20 15 |NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre % ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : oL caTIon S -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO . T
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266716 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVD

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T 7r DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
o :
/ﬁ::)REF
2.3 REF

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

DETAI

CA

30mm STROKE

—40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

L A

VMo POST T LTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

— 40mm STROKE
AIR FEED

r

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL

REF e

44 25+£0.05

i

N

~—— 3.0x£0.

REFA

5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

$W9.0i0.5

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

E '[ REF
=N

GUIDE BY

O

FEED TRACK POSITION

INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

‘ORA"H(&N DWN

DIMENSIONS:

mm

G

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

0 PLC
I PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

H H HH H

K. HUANG TOMARZOTS E)WE TE Connectivity

CHK 10MAR2015 : .

L 7HANG (G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD TOMAR2015 [name

U.GUQ Ocean Side Feed

PRODUCT SPEC App\ cator

APPLICATION SPEC

SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

MATERIAL

FINISH

WEIGHT

A 100779 (C=2266T16

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE SHEET OF REV E

1.2 e 4

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266716-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266716-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T1-2266716-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 1.80 mm [.071] F
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] 0
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL  DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHL TERMINAL ~ DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 150 TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 150
WIRE STRIP LENGTH (,:*,J INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH d:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
4 60-4 60 mm [ 1 4.60-4.60 mm [.1 : [N]
TERMINAL 12048074 VERSION 1 REV 01 - TERMINAL - w 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
APPLI CAT ON APPLI C/ﬂ ON A - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SPECIFICATION 12048074 VERSION Il REV 03 : SPELIEILATION N - | 1 [ 1| 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- - 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DTAMETER o - 2844940 ] AR FEED MODULE 238
286866 1 12048074 2113677-1 12129926 @1.29-1.70 286866 | 12048074 21136771 12129926 @1.29-1.10  IREFIREF 994970-7 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 164
286866 -2 15326225 2113677-2 10720769 G1.29-1.70 286866-2 15326225 c113677-2 10720769 @1.29-1.170 , - -
1 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
286866-3 15366078 1572277-1 12048087 B1.29-1.70 286866-3 15366078 [of22ii-1 12048087 B1.29-1.70 - w w 51680838 ISCRSKT 1D CAP. RolS M4 ¥ 16 T4
Iofeclie SR p1.20-1.70 e SRPLEIN 21.20-1.10 "4 [ 4| 21680839 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
1642371~ 1 12048086 B2.03-2.85 1642371-1 12048086 $2.03-2.85 ’ BRAIAY
368675 £35207¢ 160215 5868675 15324976 BT 60215 - | 1 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF | 41
2025204~ | (5324973 B2 03-2.85 2025294 - 15324973 @2.03-2.85 - 1 1 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
1557393-1 15324976 B1.60-2.15 1557393-1 15324976 D1.60-2.15 - 1 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
1949554 - 1 15393749 @1.60-2.15 19495541 15393249 B1.60-2.15 - 1 1 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 93
- | 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 372
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 . - 1 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
® =) 55 WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT @ | Cnie reion /a\ 7 7
SIZE T mm [ INCH] = 1| REFERENCE SETTING ST17F rg:ﬁ o TINCH ] I REFERENCE SETTTNG | 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
1 00mm? 1 45+/-0.05 [ - 007] 6 5 - fa fa 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .1388 66
0. 85mm2 1.27+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 8.3 - - -
0.75mm? 1. 35+/-0.05 [. - .00?2] 7.5 0 5 0mm T 0 05 L 0eds 000 - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: : : : ' : N - | 1 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- | 1 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
- 2| 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- | 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T - | 1 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
L] - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
1él - | 1 1803602-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | 1 3-1752356-4 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
1?& REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND i I I 079383~  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - | 2| 2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl - | 1 2844992-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. B w 1558883 SPACER. CRIMPER o3
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - W W 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
VECEASMTIEN RO Dbl S0k R pRELG T [ ey e ST GF, oS Wi 802
‘ CWARNTNG - 2| 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
1?& APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - w 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT GUALIFICATION. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC 1O CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
| FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - 1] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
6. ggéiagN%PE?éﬁlggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER THAN THE VAL UE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOL ING - 1 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
’ | REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. A S L c119800°1  |SHEAR AOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER N - W 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
REQUIREMENT. IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE N | | 5-1633928-9 |ANVIL. COMBINATION 8
CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED T w 39206418 SPACER 7
APPLICATION WITHIN THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURERCS SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO - - - 6
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER’S APPLICATION T | 5 5119781-4 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR :
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM - 1 2-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FURTHER DETATILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC | 1 1 1 3-1633965-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM
NEOUIREMENT . - | 1 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 7
N 1 1 8-1633664-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T 1S SUBICT T0 CHANGE ANI) THE :ONTR(F)LL\LécgNéL\EEE;?nG‘CgRggz\?Z%T(‘)gN DWN 1 OMAR 20 1 5 ( ) . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG : TE Connectivi J(y
CHLK THANG 1OMAR2015 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD TOMAR20 15 |NaME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% ES :{ <> %J mm P#ﬁg%%c Ocean Side Feed
Lre % ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}é o1 -
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266716 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REV D

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS

W

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




FEED TYPE
MECHANTCAL
&; jj: ' ///<::>REF
E 2.3 REF CD

ngﬁ RHZL

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= =— 3.0+0.5

ou
\
\\‘I’RU

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

Yo
%.mi005|

|

REF

RAM SET-UP

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

{E@REF_ J:%§£i£1£:3 ,f\iL////‘IDRH
Ul —h

S O

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T TR B (R ooy om0 TOWARZOTS SRR
CHLK THANG 10MAR2015 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD TOMAR2015 [naME ‘
mm U CUo__ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e X Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E;gtg +
B SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO
MATERIAL BT ) - WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:22667 16
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F [ | 4 OF4 R D

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



